
 
Induction Schedule 2011 

May 2011 
 

 
Date  

 
Time 

  
Event 

 
Location 

Tues 10th May 
 

10.00 - 
12.00pm 
 

Signing Declaration Session 
 

Lancaster Town Hall 

Tues 10th May 
 

2.00 - 4.00pm Signing Declaration Session 
 

Lancaster Town Hall 

Tues 10th May 
 

5.30 - 8.30 pm 
 

Induction Evening 
 

Lancaster Town Hall 

Wed 11th May 
 

10.00 -12.00pm Signing Declaration Session 
 

Morecambe Town Hall 

Wed 11th May 
 

2.00 - 4.00pm Signing Declaration Session 
 

Morecambe Town Hall 

Thurs 12th May 
 

11.00 – 2.00pm Induction Day 
 

Morecambe Town Hall 

Thurs 12th May 
 

4.00-6.00pm Signing Declaration Session 
 

Lancaster Town Hall 

Mon 16th May  
 

2.00pm  Code of Conduct Lancaster Town Hall 

Wed 18th May  
 

5.30pm Code of Conduct 
 

Morecambe Town Hall 

Fri 20th May 
 

12.00 noon ANNUAL COUNCIL: MAYOR 
MAKING 

Lancaster Town Hall 

Mon 23rd May 
 

6.00pm BUSINESS COUNCIL Morecambe Town Hall 

Tues 24th  
 

10.00am Code of Conduct 
 

Lancaster Town Hall 

Wed 25th May 11.00am Licensing Regulatory Committee 
Training 
 

Lancaster Town Hall 

Thurs 26th May  11.00am Licensing Act Committee Training 
 

Lancaster Town Hall 

 
June 2011 

 
Wed 1st June  
 

2.00pm Code of Conduct 
 

Morecambe Town Hall 

Thurs 2nd June 2.00pm Planning Committee Training  
 

Lancaster Town Hall 

Fri 3rd June 10.00am Planning Committee Training  
 

Morecambe Town Hall 

Mon 6th June 2.00pm Standards Committee Training 
 

Lancaster Town Hall 

Wed 8th June  6.00pm Code of Conduct for Parishes 
 

Lancaster Town Hall 

Wed 8th June 10.00am Community Cohesion Session Lancaster Town Hall 

Thurs 9th June 10:00am Finance and Treasury Management Lancaster Town Hall 

Friday 10th June  
 

10.30am Personnel Committee Training Lancaster Town Hall 

Tues 14th June 
 

2.00pm Decision Making Process 
 

Lancaster Town Hall 

Wed 22nd June TBC Community Cohesion Session 
 

Morecambe Town Hall 

July 2011 
 
Fri 8th July TBC Overview and Scrutiny Training County Hall, Preston 

 


